

NEWALLA VOLUNTEER FIRE & RESCUE DEPARTMENT

NEWALLA STATION 5500 S HARRAH RD PO Box: 330 NEWALLA, OK 74857



Newalla Volunteer Fire Department Membership Form

Property Owner(s):			
Property Address:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email Address:			
Phone:			
We gladly accept cash, check, or money o	rders.		
Membership forms can be placed in the d	rop box at the Fire Station:		
5500 S Harrah Road			
Newalla, OK 74857			
Membership forms can be mailed in to the	e following address:		
Newalla Fire Department			
PO Box 330			
Newalla OK, 74857			

Disclaimer:

Newalla Fire Department will **ALWAYS** respond to all incidents, but property owners may be subject to standard fees without membership. Property owners will not be charged by mutual aiding departments, nor will the Newalla Fire Department charge for its services outside of its fire district.

Members:

Property owners shall fill out an individual membership form for each property address. The fee for each residential property is \$100.00 per year, and \$200.00 per year for commercial property. Payment will be due by July 1st of each year or your membership will be canceled, and your property will no longer be covered.

Membership dates are from July 1st through June 30th of the following year.

Membership dues:

Residential property \$100.00 per year

Commercial property \$200.00 per year

Hourly Rate for Non-Members:

Command/Support Unit \$75.00/ HR

Rescue Squad \$100.00/ HR

Brush Truck \$150.00/ HR

Tanker \$300.00/ HR

Engine \$500.00/ HR

Personnel \$28.00/ HR

Minimum of 1 hour and will be charged every quarter hour after the 1st hour